Kreismeisterschaft SK Unstrut - Hainich
Miihlhausen 13./ 14.05.2011
3 - Stellung / liegend - stehend - kniend

Name

Schiitzenklasse

Stollberg
Grabe

Altersklasse

Rudolph
Launer

. Senioren

Montag
Mendler
Nurnberger
Kindler
Nurnberger
Uczessanek
Ackermann

Damen

Rudolph

Vorname

Burkhard
Stefan

Wolfgang
Klaus-Dieter

Karl-Josef
Gerhard
Udo
Hans-Dieter
Bernd

Heinz

Klaus

Loretta

Mannschaftswertung ( offen)

SV Grofiengottern

i.V. Stefan Grabe

Verein

SV Altengottern
BSK 1404

SV Grofiengottern
SV Altengottern

SSV Heyerode
BSK 1404

SV GroRRengottern
SSV Goérmar

SV GroRengottern
SSV Heyerode
SV Langula

SV Grofliengottern

Rudolph,L.+ W., Nirnberger U.

Ig

96
89

93
76

92
87
86
85
90
84
42

98

st

67
48

75
65

64
63
56
55
55
45
45

80

kn

76
65

81
7

75
75
79
78
63
68
59

76

Gesamt

239
202

249
218

231
225
221
218
208
197
146

254

724
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